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Licensed to Toppenish Tarpons Hy-Tek"s Meet Manager 7/16/2009 09:04 AM

TOPPENISH-GRANDVIEW - 7/14/2009
Results

Event 1 Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Medley Relay

meet: 3:36.84 2007 PROSSER
Team

Finals Points

1 Grandview Neptunes FA*
1) Jiminez, Jacqueline 8 2) Oxley, Natalee 10
3) C, Reagan 10 4) Colson, Kylie 10

Event 2 Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Medley Relay

:46.18 5

Finals Points

1 Toppenish Swim Team “A"
1) Delp, Bridger 10 2) Koerner, Nathan 10
3) Imperial, Jonathan 10 4) Clark, Sam 10

Event 3 Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Medley Relay

:15.06 5

Finals Points

1 Toppenish Swim Team “A"

1) Zyph, Danielle 12 2) Johnson, Katrina 11

3) Valdez, Victoria 12 4) John, Brooke 12

Event 4 Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Medley Relay

:59.43 5

Finals Points

1 Toppenish Swim Team "A"
1) Davalos, Alex 11 2) Clark, Joe 11
3) Supnet, Jordan 11 4) Holloway, Tyler 12

Event 5 Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Medley Relay

:17.07 5

meet: 2:39.33 7/2/2009 Toppenish Swim Team

B Imperial, A Medelez, N Clark, K JOHNSON

Finals Points

1 Toppenish Swim Team “A"

1) Clark, Natalie 14 2) Imperial, Bethany 14

3) Klingele, Katie 13 4) Medelez, Alexis 13

Event 6 Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Medley Relay

2:41.03 5

meet: 2:37.19 7/2/2008 Sunnyside Rotary Swim Team

T Stiteler, G Rodriguez, G Stutesman, C Vargas

Finals Points

1 Toppenish Swim Team "A"
1) Huylar, Nicholas 14 2) Klarich, Jeremy 14

3) Valdez, Victor 14 4) Davalos, Enrique 13

Event 9 Girls 17-18 50 LC Meter Medley Relay

2:39.96 5

meet: 2:35.59 6/16/2009 Sunnyside Rotary Swim Team
K Broersma, M Tyler, M Broersma, A Martin
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Finals Points

1 Toppenish Swim Team “A" 2:43.31 5
1) Huylar, Rachel 18 2) Galaviz, Sabrina 17
3) Klingele, Beth 15 4) Valdez, Victoria 12
Event 10 Boys 17-18 50 LC Meter Medley Relay
meet: 2:16.65 7/2/2009 Selah Dolphins Swim Team
A Yager, A Estella, K Stone, J Gaskill
Team Finals Points
1 Toppenish Swim Team "A" 2:23.17 5
1) Galaviz, Anthony 18 2) Beard, Dillon 16
3) lhnen, Eric 16 4) Wilson, Eric 16
Event 11 Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly
meet 54 .82 2007 K Roberts , N
Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Delp, Tristan 8 Tarpins 1:04.93 6
2 Stewart, Lily 8 Tarpins 1:12.31 4
3 Oott, Kaitlyn 7 Neptunes 1:37.47 2
Event 12 Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly
meet: 49.13
Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Nishi, Kobe 8 Tarpins 2:03.31 6
Event 13 Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly
meet: 39.01
Name Age Team Finals Points
1 C, Reagan 10 Neptunes 56.46 6
2 Huylar, Allison 10 Tarpins 56.65 4
3 Badgley, Natalie 9 Tarpins 57.28 2
4 Oxley, Natalee 10 Neptunes 57.43 1
Event 14 Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly
meet: 35.94
Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Imperial, Jonathan 10 Tarpins 48.43 6
2 Koerner, Nathan 10 Tarpins 55.90 4
3 Clark, Sam 10 Tarpins 59.39 2
4 Gonzalez, Rhyan 9 Tarpins 1:04.96 1

Event 15 Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Finals Points

Name Age Team
1 Johnson, Katrina 11 Tarpins
2 John, Brooke 12 Tarpins
3 Walker, Hailey 12 Neptunes
4 Zyph, Danielle 12 Tarpins

Event 16 Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly

39.17
45.41
49.84
51.32

RPN AO

file://IC:\Users\AAU\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\Temporary Internet Files\OLKE...

7/21/2009



Page 3 of 12

Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Supnet, Jordan 11 Tarpins 48.96 6
2 Binfet, Micah 11 Neptunes 50.06 4
3 Davalos, Alex 11 Tarpins 50.75 2
4 Holloway, Tyler 12 Tarpins 53.62 1

Event 17 Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Medelez, Alexis 13 Tarpins 36.15 6
2 Imperial, Bethany 14 Tarpins 38.25 4
3 Klingele, Katie 13 Tarpins 43.02 2
4 Clark, Natalie 14 Tarpins 44 .65 1

Event 18 Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Klarich, Jeremy 14 Tarpins 33.56 6
2 Ruiz, Fabian 14 Neptunes 35.03 4
3 Davalos, Enrique 13 Tarpins 40.37 2
4 Huylar, Nicholas 14 Tarpins 40.63 1

Event 19 Girls 15-16 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Klingele, Beth 15 Tarpins 34.96 6
2 Owens, Tiffany 15 Neptunes 39.18 4
3 Valdez, Ariel 16 Tarpins 41.63 2
4 Nelson, Abigail 15 Tarpins 47 .96 1

Event 20 Boys 15-16 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Klingele, Jared 15 Tarpins 33.82 6
2 Wilson, Eric 16 Tarpins 33.84 4
3 Beard, Dillon 16 Tarpins 36.60 2
4 Nelson, Tyler 15 Tarpins 39.08 1

Event 21 Girls 17-18 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Galaviz, Sabrina 17 Tarpins 38.46 6
2 Tanewasha, Shawnnekka 17 Tarpins 40.34 4
3 Sidwell, Emma 18 Tarpins 4477 2
4 Huylar, Rachel 18 Tarpins 47 .53 1

Event 22 Boys 17-18 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Name Age Team Finals Points

1 Galaviz, Anthony 18 Tarpins 29.09 6
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2 Contreras, Ryan
3 Drews, Sean
4 Mayo, James

18
18
17

Neptunes
Tarpins
Tarpins

Event 23 Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 Stewart, Lily
2 Ruiz, Cassandra
3 Delp, Tristan
4 Chavez, Crystal

33.46
40.39
41.58

4

1
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Event 24 Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 Morales, Angel
2 Cortez, Nicolas

Event 25 Girls 10 & Under 50 LC

1 C, Reagan

2 Regimbal, Ariana
3 Oxley, Natalee

4 Badgley, Natalie

Meter Breaststroke

Age Team Finals Points
8 Tarpins 1:10.59 6
8 Neptunes 1:15.40 4
8 Tarpins 1:16.75 2
8 Tarpins 1:22.56 1
2007 J. Imperial Toppenish
Age Team Finals Points
7 Neptunes 1:32.81 6
7 Neptunes 1:33.57 4

Finals Points

Neptunes
Tarpins
Neptunes
Tarpins

Event 26 Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 Imperial, Jonathan
2 Valenzuela, Tavian
3 Clark, Sam

4 Koerner, Nathan

10
10
10
10

55.96
56.85
57.75
59.81

RPNAO

Finals Points

Tarpins
Neptunes
Tarpins
Tarpins

Event 27 Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

2006 S. Gaskill-
Age Team

1 Hall, Taylor
2 Johnson, Katrina
3 John, Brooke
4 Badgley, Madison

Event 28 Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter

1 Binfet, Micah
2 Holloway, Tyler
3 Davalos, Alex
4 Supnet, Jordan

48.88
55.06
55.92
59.68

RPNAO

Selah

Finals Points

Neptunes
Tarpins
Tarpins
Tarpins

Breaststroke

45.73
46.09
50.29
54.81

RPN AO

Finals Points

Neptunes
Tarpins
Tarpins
Tarpins

Event 29 Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
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Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Imperial, Bethany 14 Tarpins 44 .56 6
2 Clark, Natalie 14 Tarpins 45.43 4
3 Francis, Tawnya 14 Neptunes 47.13 2
4 Klingele, Katie 13 Tarpins 49.37 1

Event 30 Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Klarich, Jeremy 14 Tarpins 42 .06 6
2 Ruiz, Fabian 14 Neptunes 43.09 4
3 Valdez, Victor 14 Tarpins 45.14 2
4 Castilleja, Jose 13 Neptunes 46.23 1

Event 31 Girls 15-16 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Klingele, Beth 15 Tarpins 43.82 6
2 Owens, Tiffany 15 Neptunes 44 .37 4
3 Nelson, Abigail 15 Tarpins 48.81 2
4 Valdez, Ariel 16 Tarpins 49.98 1

Event 32 Boys 15-16 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Beard, Dillon 16 Tarpins 39.06 6
2 lhnen, Eric 16 Tarpins 40.53 4
3 Nelson, Tyler 15 Tarpins 45.73 2
4 Johnson, Ryan 15 Tarpins 46.45 1

Event 33 Girls 17-18 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

meet: 37.03 6/16/2009 Kaitlyn Broersma, Sharks

Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Sidwell, Emma 18 Tarpins 45_.54 6
2 Tanewasha, Shawnnekka 17 Tarpins 46.20 4
3 Galaviz, Sabrina 17 Tarpins 46.49 2
4 Cleveringa, Kirsten 17 Tarpins 47 .43 1

Event 34 Boys 17-18 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Galaviz, Anthony 18 Tarpins 39.02 6
2 Contreras, Ryan 18 Neptunes 47.09 4
3 Mayo, James 17 Tarpins 50.26 2

Event 35 Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Koerner, Makayla 6 Tarpins 57.53 6
2 Goudy, Kamimsa 8 Tarpins 1:10.84 4
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3 Stewart, Lily 8
4 Delp, Tristan 8

Tarpins
Tarpins

Event 36 Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1 Nishi, Kobe

2 Vazquez, Ulysses
3 Morales, Angel

4 Hernandez, Tyler

Event 37 Girls 10 & Under 50 LC

Name Age
1 Oxley, Natalee 10
2 Huylar, Allison 10
3 Badgley, Natalie 9
4 Regimbal, Ariana 10

1:10.96
1:11.47

1
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Finals Points

Tarpins
Tarpins
Neptunes
Tarpins

Meter Backstroke

1:11.25
1:28.56
1:37.46
1:43.56

RPNAO

Finals Points

Neptunes
Tarpins
Tarpins
Tarpins

Event 38 Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Name Age
1 Koerner, Nathan 10
2 Imperial, Jonathan 10
3 Valenzuela, Tavian 10
4 Clark, Sam 10

52.93
55.63
56.49
58.23

RNRO

Finals Points

Tarpins
Tarpins
Neptunes
Tarpins

Event 39 Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Name Age
1 Zyph, Danielle 12
2 John, Brooke 12
3 Johnson, Katrina 11
4 Perez, Tiana 12

Event 40 Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter

Name Age
1 Davalos, Alex 11
2 Holloway, Tyler 12
3 Clark, Joe 11
4 Maltos, Devante 12

45.12
49.53
58.09
58.67

RPN AO

Team

Finals Points

Tarpins
Tarpins
Tarpins
Neptunes

Backstroke

45.87
46.03
46.56
47.02

RPN AO

Finals Points

Tarpins
Tarpins
Tarpins
Tarpins

Event 41 Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Name Age
1 Imperial, Bethany 14
2 Medelez, Alexis 13
3 Fonseca, Aaliyah 13
4 Klingele, Katie 13

Event 42 Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter
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Tarpins
Tarpins
Neptunes
Tarpins
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36.27
44.43
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48.56
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Finals Points

Name Age Team
1 Klarich, Jeremy 14 Tarpins
2 Huylar, Nicholas 14 Tarpins
3 Ruiz, Fabian 14 Neptunes
4 John, Kanine 14 Tarpins

Event 43 Girls 15-16 50 LC Meter Backstroke

39.92
42.31
44 .28
44.68

RPN AO

Finals Points

Name Age Team
1 Valdez, Ariel 16 Tarpins
2 Owens, Tiffany 15 Neptunes
3 Klingele, Beth 15 Tarpins
4 Nelson, Abigail 15 Tarpins

Event 44 Boys 15-16 50 LC Meter Backstroke

39.92
44.01
45.15
51.15

RPN AO

Finals Points

Name Age Team
1 Wilson, Eric 16 Tarpins
2 Beard, Dillon 16 Tarpins
3 Nelson, Tyler 15 Tarpins
4 lhnen, Eric 16 Tarpins

Event 45 Girls 17-18 50 LC Meter Backstroke

35.21
36.21
42.30
42.77

RPNAO

Finals Points

Name Age Team
1 Galaviz, Sabrina 17 Tarpins
2 Sidwell, Emma 18 Tarpins
3 Tanewasha, Shawnnekka 17 Tarpins
4 Huylar, Rachel 18 Tarpins

Event 46 Boys 17-18 50 LC Meter Backstroke

41.97
43.57
46.16
53.40

RNRO

meet: 32.65 7/2/2007 Z. Schab selah, Selah

Finals Points

Name Age Team
1 Galaviz, Anthony 18 Tarpins
2 Contreras, Ryan 18 Neptunes
3 Drews, Sean 18 Tarpins
4 Mayo, James 17 Tarpins

Event 47 Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

34.81
37.46
40.50
46.30

RPN AO

Finals Points

Name Age Team
1 Stewart, Lily 8 Tarpins
2 Koerner, Makayla 6 Tarpins
3 Delp, Tristan 8 Tarpins
4 Schwartz, Riado 8 Tarpins

Event 48 Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

54.79
54.81
58.02
58.57

RPNAO

Finals Points
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1 Nishi, Kobe 8 Tarpins 59.65 6
2 Morales, Angel 7 Neptunes 1:13.74 4
3 Cortez, Nicolas 7 Neptunes 1:30.96 2
4 Vazquez, Ulysses 7 Tarpins 1:35.56 1
Event 49 Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle
meet: 33.68
Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Regimbal, Ariana 10 Tarpins 42 .54 6
2 Doonan, Katie 10 Tarpins 42 .68 4
3 Huylar, Allison 10 Tarpins 47.35 2
4 Oxley, Natalee 10 Neptunes 47 .43 1
Event 50 Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle
meet: 31.82
Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Koerner, Nathan 10 Tarpins 37.78 6
2 Imperial, Jonathan 10 Tarpins 39.15 4
3 Clark, Sam 10 Tarpins 44 .64 2
4 Prieto, Maurice 10 Neptunes 44 .96 1
Event 51 Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle
meet: 30.68 2006 T. Castillo-- Prosser
Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Johnson, Katrina 11 Tarpins 34.15 6
2 Perez, Tiana 12 Neptunes 38.12 4
3 Zyph, Danielle 12 Tarpins 38.29 2
4 Walker, Hailey 12 Neptunes 38.30 1
Event 52 Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle
meet 30.45
Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Holloway, Tyler 12 Tarpins 34.67 6
2 Davalos, Alex 11 Tarpins 36.57 4
3 Maltos, Devante 12 Tarpins 39.29 2
4 Supnet, Jordan 11 Tarpins 39.46 1
Event 53 Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle
meet 30.22
Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Imperial, Bethany 14 Tarpins 31.49 6
2 Medelez, Alexis 13 Tarpins 33.75 4
3 Cleveringa, Mikaela 13 Tarpins 36.71 2
4 Klingele, Katie 13 Tarpins 37.92 1
Event 54 Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle
meet 28.14
Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Ruiz, Fabian 14 Neptunes 28.03 6
2 Klarich, Jeremy 14 Tarpins 31.00 4
3 Castilleja, Jose 13 Neptunes 31.09 2
4 Davalos, Enrique 13 Tarpins 35.12 1
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Event 55 Girls 15-16 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Name Age Team
1 Valdez, Ariel 16 Tarpins
2 Klingele, Beth 15 Tarpins
3 Owens, Tiffany 15 Neptunes
4 Moriarty, J 16 Neptunes
Event 56 Boys 15-16 50 LC Meter Freestyle
meet 25.75
Name Age Team
1 Beard, Dillon 16 Tarpins
2 Wilson, Eric 16 Tarpins
3 Klingele, Jared 15 Tarpins
4 lhnen, Eric 16 Tarpins

Event 57 Girls 17-18 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Name Age Team
1 Galaviz, Sabrina 17 Tarpins
2 Cleveringa, Kirsten 17 Tarpins
3 Tanewasha, Shawnnekka 17 Tarpins
4 Sidwell, Emma 18 Tarpins
Event 58 Boys 17-18 50 LC Meter Freestyle

meet: 26.73 7/2/2009 Anthony Galaviz, Tarpins-

Name Age Team
1 Galaviz, Anthony 18 Tarpins
2 Contreras, Ryan 18 Neptunes
3 Mayo, James 17 Tarpins
4 Drews, Sean 18 Tarpins

Event 59 Girls 10 & Under 50 LC

1 Toppenish Swim Team “A"
1) Huylar, Allison 10
3) Badgley, Natalie 9

Event 60 Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

meet: 3:04.15 6/16/2009 Toppenish Swim Team
N KOERNER, J Imperial, S CLARK, B Delp

1 Toppenish Swim Team "A"
1) Imperial, Jonathan 10
3) Koerner, Nathan 10

Event 61 Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

Meter Freestyle Relay

2) Doonan, Katie 10
4) Regimbal, Ariana 10

2) Clark, Sam 10
4) Delp, Bridger 10

Page 9 of 12

Finals Points

32.37
32.77
34.43
39.29

RPN AO

Finals Points

29.79
30.28
30.41
31.68

RPNAO

Finals Points

32.68
34.40
35.54
36.09

RNRO

Finals Points

27.34
30.09
32.84
33.57

RPN AO

Finals Points

14.31 5

Finals Points

:53.59 5

Finals Points
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1 Toppenish Swim Team "A" 2:35.28 5
1) Zyph, Danielle 12 2) Valdez, Victoria 12
3) Johnson, Katrina 11 4) John, Brooke 12

Event 62 Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

meet: 2:39.67 2006 Sunnyside
Team Finals Points
1 Toppenish Swim Team “A" 2:38.60 5
1) Maltos, Devante 12 2) Davalos, Alex 11
3) Holloway, Tyler 12 4) Supnet, Jordan 11

Event 63 Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

meet: 2:22.59 7/2/2009 Selah Dolphins Swim Team
H Bannister, D Viernes, R Krawczyk, A Smith

Team Finals Points
1 Toppenish Swim Team "A" 2:20.71 5
1) Cleveringa, Mikaela 13 2) Imperial, Bethany 14
3) Klingele, Katie 13 4) Medelez, Alexis 13

Event 64 Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

meet: 2:11.87 2005 Selah
Team Finals Points
1 Toppenish Swim Team “A" 2:23.21 5
1) Klarich, Jeremy 14 2) Davalos, Enrique 13
3) Huylar, Nicholas 14 4) Tuning, Ethan 13

Event 67 Girls 17-18 50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

meet: 2:15.30 7/2/2009 Toppenish Swim Team
K Cleveringa, S Galaviz, B Klingele, A Valdez

Team Finals Points
1 Toppenish Swim Team "A" 2:24.62 5
1) Galaviz, Sabrina 17 2) Cleveringa, Kirsten 17
3) Klingele, Beth 15 4) Valdez, Ariel 16

Event 68 Boys 17-18 50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

meet: 1:58.68 7/2/2009 Selah Dolphins Swim Team
A Yager, J Gaskill, A Estela, K Stone

Team Finals Points
1 Toppenish Swim Team "A" 2:17.07 5

1) Galaviz, Anthony 18 2) Beard, Dillon 16

3) Klingele, Jared 15 4) Wilson, Eric 16

Event 69 Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Huylar, Allison 10 Tarpins 4:13.62 6
2 Regimbal, Ariana 10 Tarpins 4:14.75 4
3 Badgley, Natalie 9 Tarpins 4:19.21 2
4 C, Reagan 10 Neptunes 4:44_12 1

Event 70 Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM
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1 Imperial, Jonathan
2 Koerner, Nathan

3 Clark, Sam

4 Prieto, Maurice

10 Tarpins
10 Tarpins
10 Tarpins
10 Neptunes

Event 71 Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter IM

1 Johnson, Katrina
2 Walker, Hailey
3 Badgley, Madison
4 Colson, Taylor

11 Tarpins
12 Neptunes
11 Tarpins
12 Neptunes

Event 72 Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter IM

1 Davalos, Alex

2 Binfet, Micah

3 Holloway, Tyler

4 Lynch-Mcghan, Brendon

11 Tarpins
11 Neptunes
12 Tarpins
12 Neptunes

Event 73 Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter IM

1 Imperial, Bethany
2 Medelez, Alexis

3 Klingele, Katie

4 Clark, Natalie

14 Tarpins
13 Tarpins
13 Tarpins
14 Tarpins

Event 74 Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter IM

1 Klarich, Jeremy
2 Ruiz, Fabian
3 Wagner, Mitchel
4 Castillo, A

14 Tarpins

14 Neptunes
14 Neptunes
14 Neptunes

Event 75 Girls 15-16 200 LC Meter IM

1 Valdez, Ariel

2 Klingele, Beth

3 Owens, Tiffany

4 Tanewasha, My-Xi-Kee

16 Tarpins
15 Tarpins
15 Neptunes
16 Tarpins

Event 76 Boys 15-16 200 LC Meter IM
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Finals Points

absoww

:51.38
:54.56
:20.98
:34.97

RPN AO

Finals Points

ArbhWW

128.29
:51.50
:13.78
122.43

RPN AO

Finals Points

AW

:53.06
:56.98
:19.38
128.27

RPNAO

Finals Points

W www

t13.17
:13.37
:37.93
:45.21

RNRO

Finals Points

AN

:52.19
:15.74
:10.46
:17.10

RPN AO

Finals Points

ArWWW

:15.25
122.32
122.54
:01.15

RNAO

Finals Points
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1 Wilson, Eric 16 Tarpins
2 Beard, Dillon 16 Tarpins
3 Klingele, Jared 15 Tarpins

Event 77 Girls 17-18 200 LC Meter IM
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:48.48 6
:07.87 4
122.12 2

Finals Points

Name Age Team
1 Tanewasha, Shawnnekka 17 Tarpins
2 Sidwell, Emma 18 Tarpins

Event 78 Boys 17-18 200 LC Meter IM

124.18 6
:36.78 4

Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Drews, Sean 18 Tarpins 44.90 6
2 Mayo, James 17 Tarpins :53.23 4
Combined Team Scores - Through Event 78
1. Toppenish Swim Team 658 2. Grandview Neptunes 157
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